

Marshall MN 56258

UWSWMN Event Sponsor

List Sponsorship Name/Company as it should appear in the event publications and social media. Name: Contact: Address:			
			Email:
		I will sponsor the event(s) at level(s)	indicated below:
O Power of the Purse – May 9, 2024	◯ Stuff the Bus – August 2024		
○ \$500 Red Level	o \$500 Red Level		
o \$1000 Yellow Level	\$1000 Yellow Level		
o \$2500 Blue Level	o \$2500 Blue Level		
◯ Experience Auction – June 2024	OBrau Brothers Beer Pairing Dinner 2025		
○ \$500 Red Level	o \$500 Red Level		
o \$1000 Yellow Level	\$1000 Yellow Level		
 \$2500 Blue Level 	o \$2500 Blue Level		
Payment Method:			
Please invoice me at the address listedPayment is enclosed.	above		
Signature:	Date:		
Payment can be sent to:	For more information contact Kate Bingen		
UWSWMN	at 507-929-2273 or		
PO Box 41	Kate.Bingen@unitedwayswmn.org		

We consider in-kind donations related to sponsorship levels and their values on a case-by-case basis.

All sponsorships received will support the local initiatives of the United Way of Southwest Minnesota.